Ginetta

Result of Race 2

Pos Nbr Cls

Started: 17

PIC Name

Oktoberracet
MK Scandia

Classified: 18

Car
CITY / Club

MANTORP PARK

1 October 2016

Mantorp Circuit - 3106 mtr.

Not Classified: 1

Gap

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

Fastest
SEC Km/h

In

G40

G40

G20

G40

G20

G20

G20

G20

9 73 G40

10 8

G40

11 42

G20

12 92

G20

13 23

G20

14 14

G40

15 5

G20

16 12

G20

DNS 7 G40

1

10

Andreas Andersson

Robin Lassander

Alexander Holmberg

Niclas Harbig

Karl-Johan Berggren

Melwin Nilsson

Ingemar Asp

Daniel Axelsson (Reodo)

Niklas Kristiansson (KS An)

Roger Joleby

Tobias Harrysson

Andreas Lundin

Mats Olsson

Rasmus Hedberg (FH Ra)

Otto Gullberg (Oljem)

Erland Berggren

Anders Ekdanhl

Ginetta G40
Furulund
Hyllinge MS
Ginetta G40
Emmaboda
Lessebo MK
Ginetta G20
Romakloster
MK Gutama
Ginetta G40
Goteborg
Helsingborgs KK
Ginetta G20
Anderslov
MSCC

Ginetta G20
Tomelilla
Hyllinge MS
Ginetta G20
Léddekdpinge
Helsingborgs KK
Ginetta G20
Arsta

Ostgdta SK
Ginetta G40
Vessigebro
Falkenbergs MK
Ginetta G40
Halmstad
Falkenbergs MK
Ginetta G20
Goteborg

SVKG

Ginetta G20
Torsby/vasteras

-- 12 laps --

0285

1.795

1.813

4010

4031

4239

4614

5018

6514

9.985

11.376

SMK V &sterés Karting

Ginetta G20
Huddinge
Vamds MK
Ginetta G40
Klagerup
Malmd AK
Ginetta G20
Goteborg
SSK

Ginetta G20
Anderslov
MSCC
Ginetta G40
Linképing
Ostgdta SK

-- 11 laps --

-- 9laps --

-- 8laps --

19:46613

19:46.898

19:48.408

19:48.426

19:50.623

19:50.644

19:50.852

19:51.227

19:51631

19:53.127

19:56.598

19:57.989

18:19.836

17:10277

12:26.712

113,07

113,05

112,90

112,90

112,69

112,69

112 67

112,63

112,60

112 46

112,13

112,00

11183

97,67

119,79

129.195

132064

130862

131373

:32.159

132480

131395

131718

133424

134520

134888

133241

:30816

:32.184

129252 12528

125,36

121 45

123,06

122 37

12133

12091

122 34

12191

119,69

118,30

117 .84

119,92

123,12

121,30

12

Fastest time : 1:29.195 in lagp 9 by nbr. 30 : Robin Lassander (Ginetta G40)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresuts.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Tadingsledare

Max Lundgren

Domar ordférande

Mikael Carlsson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller|
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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MANTORP PARK

Oktoberracet
MK Scandia

Ginetta 1 October 2016
Result of Race 2 Mantorp Circuit - 3106 mtr.
Started: 17 Classified: 18 Not Classified: 1

Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Cls PIC Name CITY / Club Gap hmsec Km/h SEC Km/Zh In
DNS 22 G20 11 Filip Engdahl Ginetta G20

Flyinge

Hyllinge MS
|Not Classified
EXC 28 G40 Sebastian Berger Axelsson (Ber Ginetta G40 -- 12 laps -- 19:57294 112,06 1:33.142 12005 9

Kil
Karlskoga MF

NR 28, utesluten kdrning mot svart flagg

Fastest time : 1:29.195 in lagp 9 by nbr. 30 : Robin Lassander (Ginetta G40)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresuts.se

Publication-time

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Tadingsledare

Max Lundgren

Domar ordférande

Mikael Carlsson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller|
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